
SUBLIMAT



Tipos

Matte, glossy, semi-glossy, smooth and textured

The sublimation or transfer technology consists of transferring 

Powder paints used as sublimation bases can be formulated 

They must have both the ability to resist the sublimation 

temperature (190-200 °C) and to adequately absorb the inks 

Types



1. LACADO 3. VACIADO

4. SUBLIMACIÓN

5. RETIRADA DEL FILM

2. EMBOLSADO

base tone in order to imitate the desired type of wood or the color 

Air is extracted from the bags through nozzles located at the 

1. BASE APPLICATION

2. BAGGED

3. EMPTY

4. SUBLIMATION

5. WITHDRAWAL OF THE FILM



Sublimat  Process

TEAK

WHITE OAK

MAPLE

BIRCH

SEDONA

NATURAL

RED OAKCHESTNUT SPICE BROWN

PINE ESPRESSO

• DESIGN:  93086

• DESIGN:  93081

• DESIGN:  99230• DESIGN: 99052 •

DESIGN:  99044 DESIGN:  99212 • DESIGN:  99107

• DESIGN:  93025• DESIGN:  99292 • DESIGN:  99119 •• DESIGN: 99405

GREY

•DESIGN:  93081



Sublimat  Process

OAK

CHERRY MAHOGANY

COCOA

BRIARWOOD ROYAL

MANCHESTERPALOMINO

• DESIGN:  99018 • DESIGN:  99293 DESIGN:  99229• DESIGN:  99286 •

DESIGN:  99307 • DESIGN:  93068 • DESIGN:  93219



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99052

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; preserving 

durability 

WHITE OAK



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  99230

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

NATURAL



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  93086

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

BIRCH



Sublimation Process

DESIGN:  93081

 GREYCOLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  99044

COLOR: PINE

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN: 93081

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

TEAK



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  99212

COLOR: ESPRESSO

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99107

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

MAPLE



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  93025

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

CHESTNUT



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99292

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

SEDONA



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99119

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

RED OAK



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99293

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

SPICE BROWN



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99018

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

MANCHESTER



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  99405

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

PALOMINO



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  99229

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

OAK



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN: 99286

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

COCOA



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  99286

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

BRIARWOOD



Sublimat  Process

DESIGN:  93068

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

CHERRY MAHOGANY



Sublimat Process

DESIGN:  93219

COLOR: 

With the sublimation process 

possibilities to customize 

and decorative effects; 

guarantee and durability 

ROYAL



RAL 1000              RAL 1001 149/22590
138/20002

RAL 1003 149/22570 149/22560

RAL 1006 RAL 1007 RAL 1011

149/15200 149/15190
138/15001

RAL 1002 149/22580 RAL 1004 RAL 1005

149/22550 149/22540 149/15180 RAL 1012 RAL 1013 RAL 1014

RAL 1015 RAL 1016 RAL 1017 RAL 1018 RAL 1019 RAL 1020

149/22530 149/11280
138/10013

149/15170
138/15014

149/15320
138/15015

149/22520
138/20016

149/22510 149/21830 149/13660
138/15019

149/22500

RAL 2000 RAL 2001 RAL 2002

RAL 2003 RAL 2004 RAL 2008 RAL 2009 RAL 2010 RAL 2011

149/24570 149/24560 149/24550

149/24540 149/24530 149/24340 149/24360 149/24520 149/24580

RAL 2012 RAL 3000 RAL 3001 RAL 3002 RAL 3003 RAL 3004

RAL 3005 RAL 3007 RAL 3009

149/24690 149/33120 149/31120 149/31110 149/31100 149/33900

149/31900 149/31910 149/31920 RAL 3011 RAL 3012 RAL 3013

RAL 3014 RAL 3015 RAL 3016 RAL 3017 RAL 3018 RAL 3020

149/31940
138/30012

149/31950

149/31080 149/33670 149/31980 149/31060 149/31050 149/31040

RAL 3022 RAL 3027 RAL 3031 RAL 4001 RAL 4002 RAL 4003

149/31090

149/33700 149/33660 149/34730 149/43160 149/31030 149/32270

RAL 1021 RAL 1023 RAL 1024 RAL 1027 RAL 1028 RAL 1032149/22280 149/22490 149/22480
138/20024

149/22470 149/22460 149/22450

RAL 1033 RAL 1034 RAL 1037149/22240 149/23910 149/20096

RAL 4004 RAL 4005 RAL 4006149/31020 149/42780 149/32090 RAL 4007 RAL 4008 RAL 4009

RAL 4010 RAL 5000 RAL 5001

149/32540 149/32280 149/34740

149/40490 149/42200 149/42210

RAL 5009 RAL 5010 RAL 5011

RAL 5012 RAL 5013 RAL 5014

149/42270 149/42280 149/43180
138/40011

149/43170 149/42310
138/40013

149/42320 RAL 5015 RAL 5017 RAL 5018

RAL 5019 RAL 5020 RAL 5021 RAL 5022 RAL 5023 RAL 5024

149/42330 149/40760
138/40017

149/41140
138/40020

149/42360
138/40019

149/44270
138/40018

149/41190
138/40021

149/42390 149/44650 149/44660

RAL 6000 RAL 6001 RAL 6002 RAL 6003 RAL 6004 RAL 6005

RAL 6006 RAL 6007 RAL 6008

149/53160
138/50000

149/52900
138/50005

149/52890 149/52880
138/50003

149/50980
138/50004

149/50670
138/50002

149/52870
138/50006

149/52860
138/50007

149/53240
138/50008

RAL 6009 RAL 6010 RAL 6011

RAL 6012 RAL 6013 RAL 6014 RAL 6015 RAL 6016 RAL 6017

149/52840
138/50009

149/52830 149/52820
138/50011

149/51540
138/50012

149/52810
138/50013

149/52800 149/52790 149/51020
138/50016

149/52780
138/50017

RAL 6018 RAL 6019 RAL 6020 RAL 6021 RAL 6022 RAL 6024

RAL 6025 RAL 6026 RAL 6027

149/52720
138/50018

149/51000
138/50019

149/52710
138/50020

149/52700
138/50021

149/52690
138/50022

149/52680

149/52670 149/52660
138/50026

149/50990
138/50027

RAL 6028 RAL 6029 RAL 6032

RAL 6033 RAL 6034 RAL 7000 RAL 7001 RAL 7002 RAL 7003

149/52650
138/50028

149/52640
138/50029

149/52630
138/50032

149/55010
138/50033

149/55020
138/50034

149/72700
138/70000

149/72710 149/72720
138/70007

149/72600

RAL 5002 RAL 5003 RAL 5004149/42220 149/42230 149/42240
138/40004

RAL 5005 RAL 5007 RAL 5008149/43190 149/42250
138/40007

149/42260
138/40008

RAL 7004 RAL 7005 RAL 7006 RAL 7008 RAL 7009 RAL 7010

RAL 7011 RAL 7012 RAL 7013

149/73300
138/70004

149/72590
138/70005

149/72580
138/70006

149/72570 149/72770
138/70009

149/72560
138/70014

149/72790
138/70011

149/71180
138/70012

149/72550
138/70013

RAL 7015 RAL 7016 RAL 7021

RAL 7022 RAL 7023 RAL 7024 RAL 7026 RAL 7030 RAL 7031

149/72820
138/70015

149/72830
138/70016

149/72540
138/70021

149/72850
138/70022

149/72530
138/70827

149/72870
138/70024

149/72880
138/70026

149/72890
138/70027

149/72520
138/70031

RAL 7032 RAL 7033 RAL 7034 RAL 7035 RAL 7036 RAL 7037

RAL 7038 RAL 7039 RAL 7040

149/72910
138/70001

149/72510
138/70033

149/72500 149/73510
138/70035

149/72950
138/70036

149/72480
138/70037

149/72470
138/70038

149/71020
138/70039

149/75470
138/70046

RAL 7042 RAL 7043 RAL 7044

RAL 7045 RAL 7046 RAL 7047 RAL 8000 RAL 8001 RAL 8002

149/73250
138/70042

149/72460
138/70043

149/75480
138/70044

149/77890
138/70045

149/72010
138/70817

149/72020
138/70047

149/66170 149/66160
138/60005

149/66150
138/60002

RAL 8003 RAL 8004 RAL 8007 RAL 8008 RAL 8011 RAL 8012

RAL 8014 RAL 8015 RAL 8016

149/66140
138/60003

149/66130
138/60004

149/66120
138/60007

149/66110
138/60008

149/66100
138/60011

149/66090
138/60012

149/65230
138/60010

149/63040 149/63080
138/60022

RAL 8017 RAL 8019 RAL 8022

RAL 8023 RAL 8024 RAL 8025 RAL 8028 RAL 9001 RAL 9002

149/65220
138/60017

149/65490
138/60019

149/66080
138/60016

149/66070 149/66060
138/60024

149/66050
138/60025

149/66500
138/60028

149/10016
138/10001

149/70520
138/10002

RAL 9003 RAL 9004 RAL 9005 RAL 9010 RAL 9011 RAL 9016

RAL 9017 RAL 9018

149/11400
138/10003

149/81950
138/80004

149/82830
138/80010

149/11500
138/10004

149/80540 149/11340
138/10010

149/80550
138/80017

149/72490
138/10018

Custom Color Swatches
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